

Digitalist Group Plc

Stock exchange release

22 September 2021 at 18:30

Changes in Digitalist Group's Management Team

Digitalist Group streamlines Group's Management Team.

Digitalist Group's new Management Team starting on 23.9.2021 consists of the following persons:

- CEO Magnus Leijonborg
- CFO Mervi Södö

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Magnus Leijonborg CEO

For further information, please contact:

Digitalist Group Plc Magnus Leijonborg, CEO, tel. +46 7631 584 22, magnus.leijonborg@digitalistgroup.com

Distribution: Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd Main media https://digitalist.global